MecTo
1-3

1-3

1-3

4

8-9

8-9

Ne
32

53

62

86

73

27

67

5

97

TaHuopbI
ToHoneTsaH MNapuk

Ckpunka AHapen
KonecHukos Bnagumup
MaHbko PomaH
Tpouukun Oner
by4yeHkoB Cepren
Yankosckui neb
LiBeTKOB AnekcaHap

PuiTeHko ApTyp

23.02.2025
[2] Bachata Jn] Beginners "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Y Bachata
5.0 XXXXX —
5.0 XXXXX —
5.0 XXXXX —
4.0 XX-XX —
3.0 XXX-- —
2.0 --X-X —
1.0 ----X- —
0.0 - —
0.0 - —

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Pecnybanka
KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
PocTos Ha [oHy
Zona de Baile
KpacHogap
LWkona 6avaThbl
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Endorphin

Coun

Original Dance
KpacHogap

FAD Dance Studio
AcTpaxaHb

Ritmo Picante
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
SHO0PUH

KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

MecTo No TaHLopsI 5 technige musicality image
1 32 ToHoneTsH [apuk 126.0  -98879 -98878 -99999
2 53 Ckpunka Angpeii 118.0 -88887 -77888 -88898
3 62 KosecHukos Bnagumnp  116.0  -97678 -96887 -88898
4 73  Tpownukuin Oner 113.0 -77668 -87778 -88899
5 86 MaHbKO PoMaH 110.0 -96768 -75767 -88899
Cyabu | Judges
1 [ NaBHbIN Cynbs Poccus
2 KoBanés ApTéMm Bonrorpag, Poccus
3 KonblsioB Makcum eneHpXunK, Poccus
4 Mopnayxaes CraHucnas CesacTononb, Poccus
5 depsnes Apkagun PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccua
6 Lyrew EBreHumn HoBopoccuiick, Poccus

PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Pecnybnuka
KpacHonap

FAD Dance Studio
PocToB Ha [loHy
Zona de Baile
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Endorphin
KpacHopap
Likona 6a4aThbl



