23.02.2025 [2] Bachata JnJ Beginners "взрослые" (MEN)

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	32	Тонопетян Гарик	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика
1-3	53	Скрипка Андрей	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
1-3	62	Колесников Владимир	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Ростов на Дону Zona de Baile
4	86	Манько Роман	4.0	-XX-XX	_	Краснодар Школа бачаты
5	73	Троицкий Олег	3.0	-XXX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin
6	27	Бученков Сергей	2.0	X-X	_	Сочи Original Dance
7	67	Чайковский Глеб	1.0	X-	_	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
8-9	5	Цветков Александр	0.0		_	Астрахань Ritmo Picante
8-9	97	Рытенко Артур	0.0		_	Ростов-на-Дону Эндорфин
Final						

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	32	Тонопетян Гарик	126.0	-98879	-98878	-99999	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика
2	53	Скрипка Андрей	118.0	-88887	-77888	-88898	_	Краснодар FAD Dance Studio
3	62	Колесников Владимир	116.0	-97678	-96887	-88898	_	Ростов на Дону Zona de Baile
4	73	Троицкий Олег	113.0	-77668	-87778	-88899	_	Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin
5	86	Манько Роман	110.0	-96768	-75767	-88899	_	Краснодар Школа бачаты

Суд	Судьи Judges					
1	Главный	Судья	Россия			
2	Ковалёв	Артём	Волгоград, Россия			
3	Копылов	Максим	Геленджик, Россия			
4	Мордухаев	Станислав	Севастополь, Россия			
5	Федяев	Аркадий	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия			
6	Щупец	Евгений	Новороссийск, Россия			